TECNICA srl – Via degli Intarsiatori Rolesi 1 – 42047 Rolo (RE) tel.+39 0522 665129
fax. +39 0522 650211  www.tecnicasrl.it - info@tecnicasrl.it    ALL RIGHT RESERVED © 2020 Rev. 4102
S E L E C T I O N  C H A R T
Model
[code]
Dimensions
W x D x H
[mm]
Pockets
[n]
Nominal
Flow Rate
[m2]
Filtering
Surface
[m3/h]
15TF/3.290.3 290 X 595 X 360 3  1.650 1,3
15TF/5.490.3 490 X 595 X 360 5  2.750 2,1
15TF/6.595.3 595 X 595 X 360 6  3.300 2,6
15TF/3.290.5 290 X 595 X 500 3  2.300 1,8
15TF/5.490.5 490 X 595 X 500 5  3.800 3,0
15TF/6.595.5 595 X 595 X 500 6  4.500 3,6
DIAGRAMMA PERDITE DI CARICO
(Temperatura dell’aria 20°C)
Soft synthetic pocket filter with U-section galvanised steel frame and filter
bags in 200 g/m2 polyester fibre with progressive density on the air outlet